sales@3ptechnik.co.uk    01239 623506   www.mac3uk.com
Variable speed inverter designed for use with off grid solar installations
HydroController Solar
V2.2
Varies Pump Speed to Match
Demand or Available Solar
Energy
No Battery Storage Needed

If this unit is to be installed with a cable length of more
than 20 metres between the HydroController and a
pump, it is advisable that a Mac3 ACL Filter be added
to eliminate harmonics created by high frequency
reflectance in long cable lengths. Please ask when
ordering to discuss if this would be necessary for a
particular project.
sales@3ptechnik.co.uk    01239 623506   www.mac3uk.com
Variable speed inverter designed for use with off grid solar installations
HydroController Solar
V2.2
Electrical Specifications
Model Voltage Input Phase Current Pump Voltage Max Pump Power
HC-TT10 150 - 400VDC 10A ~3 230VAC (Delta)
2.2Kw (3hp)
HC-TT06
300 - 750VDC
6A
~3 400VAC (Wye)
HC-TT11 11A 4Kw (5.5hp)
HC-TT15 15A 5.5Kw (7.5hp)
HC-TT18 18A 7.5Kw (10hp)
HC-TT25 25A 11Kw (15hp)
Technical Specifications
HCW 170x190x360 mm
HCA 2.2 - 4 Kw 170x243x350 mm
HCA 5.5 - 11 Kw 185x243x390 mm